OO PRO VELO

Konto

6070

6080

6200
6210

6260
6280
6310
6340
6360
6550
6600

6910
6990

KANTON ZURICH

Budget 2018

Neu inkl Winterthur!
Ertrag
Bereich

Mitgliederbeitrage
Mitgliederbeitrage

Spenden
Spenden

velojournal
Inserate
Beitréage Unterbeziiger

velojournal

Politik
#veloziri

Dienstleistungen
Velocheck

Planung / Beratung
Veloboérsen
Velofahrkurse

Defi Velo
Tourenfihrer
Events/Honorare

Dienstleistungen

Allgemeiner Ertrag

Interner Ertrag Winterthur
Aufldsung Ruckstellung Umzug
Zinsen / Dividenden

a.o. Ertrag

Allgemeiner Ertrag
Total Ertrag

Erfolg

Budget 18

213'000|

10'000|

5'000
20'000

25'000|

25'000|

8'000
40'000
150'000
90'000
18'000
0

1'000

307'000|

580'000

9'150|

ER17

213'700

10000

5000
28200

33200

64000

8300
52400
155000
90600
24000
1600

331900

-1700

651'100

24500

Budget 17

200'800

7'000

10'000
23'900

33'900

6'000
50'000
145'000
80'000
49'000
5'000

0

335'000

7'700
14'000
100

0

21'800

598'500

9'015

(17 mit TG)



